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Patil Digvijay Dattatray 
Patil Pratik Balwant 
Patil Rahul Balaso 

Pawar AbhirajTukaram 
Rokade Nitin Ankush 
Sawant Sunny Sanjay 
|Suryvanshi RohitL alasaheb 
Teli Prabhuling Basappa 

ASAWALE KUNAL KIRAN 
AUTADE DIPRAJ DHANAJI 
AWATE ABHJEET DADASO 

BHONG YOGESH SURYODHAN 

BHOSALE VAIBHAV PARASRAM 

CHOUGALE DIGVIJAY PANDURANG 
DESHMUKH PRAKASH BHAGWAT 
DESHMUKH PRATIK SANJAY 
DUDHAL AMAR SAMBHAJI 
GARAD ABHISHEK ASHOK 
GHADAGE AKSHAY PANDURANG 

INAMDAR SAIFALI AKILALI 
JAKKAPPANAVAR VINOD SIDDAPPA 
JANKAR SAMADHAN SIDDHESHWAR 

KADAM TUSHAR SAMBHAJI 

KHARAT SWAPNIL KRISHNA 
KUMBHAR RANJIT KRISHNAT 

LAD AMOL SUBRAO 
LATKAR SAKUL SUBHASH 
MAHIND ANIKET CHANDRAKANT 

MALI ROHIT DATTATRAY 
MANE AJAY KRUSHNAT 

MARALE AMAR MARUTI 

MOHITE KARAN PRATAP 
MOHITE SUMIT SUBHASH 

MORE DHIRAJ RAMESH 

PATIL ABHAY ASHOK 
PATIL KARTIKKRISHNAT 

PATIL KIRAN PRAKASH 

PATIL PRATIK PRATAP 
PATIL PRAVIN SURESH 

82 

83 
84 

85 

86 
87 
88 

89 

90 
91 
92 

93 
94 
95 
96 
97 

98 
99 
100 
101 

102 
103 

104 
105 
106 

107 

108 
109 
110 

111 
112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 
121 

122 

123 
124 
125 

M.Sc.Il ST 
M.Sc.II ST 
M.Sc.II ST 
M.Sc.II ST 

M.Sc.II ST 
M.Sc.II ST 

M.Sc.II ST 

M.Sc.II ST 
M.Sc.II ST 

M.Sc.I ST 
M.Sc.II ST 
M.Sc.II ST 
M.Sc.II ST 

M.Sc.I AT 
M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 
M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 
M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 
M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 
M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 
M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 
M.Sc.I AT 
M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 
M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 
M.Sc.I AT 

M.Sc.I AT 

7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 

7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 

7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 

ndeq 

7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 

7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 

7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 

7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 

7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 

7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 

7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/1S/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 
7/15/2024 

7/15/2024 
college of Sugar 

ESTD.2010 
ndwe 



|2023-24 
|2023-24 
2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 

|2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 
2023-24 
|2023-24 

|2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 
2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 
2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 
2023-24 

|2023-24 
|2023-24 
2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 
2023-24 

|2023-24 

|2023-24 
|2023-24 
|2023-24 

|2023-24 

|2023-24 Batule Aniket Ambadas 

2023-24 

PATIL RUTURAJ UTTAM 

|2023-24 

PATIL SAURABH DHAIRYASHEEL 

|2023-24 

PATIL SUNIL DILIP 

|2023-24 

PATIL VISHAL MANSING 
PAWAR SURAJ SUBHASH 
PAWAR VARAD VIJAYKUMAR 
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|Lande Shashikant Arvind 
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Latkar Sanket Rajendra 
|Mahajan Yogesh Mahadev 
Mate Shriraj Avinash 
Mulla Mahatab lelai 
Naikwade Aftab Aslam 
Nandkumar Dadasaheb Sabale 
Naukudkar Kirtikumar Tanaji 
Padalkar Sunil Savaleram 
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